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iswhat | do most online, while listening to Internet radio - 2,039 responses

Displayed as a percentage - difference between “total” and 100% are those that abstained from question.

business chat gaming | justlisten | misc surfing read news shopping other total
As Percentage of Females 30.3 81 57 18.8 17.8 25 22 131 | 98.6%
As Percentage of Males 31.0 53 5.0 184 25.0 4.4 0.9 9.6 99.9%
As Percentage of group business chat gaming | justlisten | misc surfing read news shopping other total
total female 10.1 2.6 1.9 6.2 5.9 0.8 0.7 4.3 33.3
total male 20.0 34 3.2 11.9 16.1 2.8 0.6 6.2 64.6




